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STATE OFFICIALS 
 
Alaska  Bob Gerlach (907-375-8215, bob.gerlach@alaska.gov) 
Arizona Sam Rector (602-771-4536, rector.sam@azdeq.gov) 
California Bob Brodberg (916-323-4763, rbrodber@oehha.ca.gov) 
Colorado Kristy Richardson (303-692-6412, kristy.richardson@state.co.us) 
Montana Trevor Selch (406-444-5686, TSelch@mt.gov) 
Nevada Rick Sowadsky (775-684-5941, rsowadsky@health.nv.gov) 
Oregon Curtis Cude (971-673-0975, curtis.g.cude@state.or.us) 
Utah  John Whitehead (801-536-4314, jwhitehead@utah.gov) 
Washington Dave McBride (360-236-3371, Dave.McBride@doh.wa.gov) 
Wyoming Travis Neebling (307-233-6410, Travis.Neebling@wyo.gov) 
 


